The Thornhill Foundation

(AN ALABAMA NON-PROFIT CORPORATION)

Thornhill Cemetery Endowment Fund

Campaign for Perpetual Care

Yes! I want to be a part of reaching our goal to raise \$100,000 by 2024 to honor the 50th Anniversary of our first Hardie Family Reunion at Thornhill! Please accept my donation toward ensuring the perpetual care of the Thornhill Cemetery.				
Name:				
Hardie No. (If Known):				
Address:				
City State, Zip:				
Email:				
Amount:	Amount:			
The Thornhill Foundation is recognized by the Internal Revenue Service as a tax-exempt organization under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code and contributions to The Foundation are tax deductible in accordance with IRS Regulations. **Recognition Levels**				
□ John Hardie Society□ Ancestor Society□ Heritage Society	\$10,000 and up \$5,000 to 9,999 \$1,000 to 4,999	□ Cemetery Patron□ Cemetery Friend□ Cemetery Donor	\$500 to \$999 \$100 to \$499 \$50 to \$99	
Contributions to the Thornhill Cemetery Campaign for Perpetual Care will receive acknowledgement of the donation. If a gift is given in honor of or in memory of an individual, a card will also be sent to the family of the deceased or to the living honoree informing them of the gift. These gifts will be recognized in the Thornhill Foundation Newsletter unless noted otherwise.				
My contribution is In Honor of:				
My contribution is In Memory of:				
Please notify (Name):				
Address:				
City State, Zip:				

Please complete and send your tax-deductible check payable to The Thornhill Foundation to:



The Thornhill Foundation P.O. Box 15191 New Orleans, LA 70175-5191

Please note: "Campaign for Perpetual Care" on your check.